114th Congress Congressional Member
Organizations (CMOs)

Updated: 2/23/2015

All Members listed below are officers of their respective caucuses; each caucus maintains its
own membership list.

Americans Abroad Caucus

Date Approved: 2/18/2015

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Carolyn Maloney; Rep. Mick Mulvaney;

Staff Contact Name and Information:

Elizabeth Darnall (Maloney) 202.225.7944, elizabeth.darnall@mail.house.gov
Natalee Binkholder (Mulvaney) 202.225.5501, natalee.binkholder@mail.house.gov

Americans Affordable Medicines Caucus

Date Approved: 2/18/2015

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Peter Welch; Rep. Keith Rothfus

Staff Contact Name and Information:

Isaac Loeb (Welch) 202.225.4115, isacc.loeb@mail.house.gov

Danielle Janowski (Rothfus) 202.225.2065, danielle.janowski@mail.house.gov

Congressional Azerbaijan Caucus

Date Approved: 2/4/2015

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Bill Shuster; Rep. Steve Cohen

Staff Contact Name and Information:

Sean Joyce (Shuster) 202.225.2431, sean.joyce@mail.house.gov
Marilyn Dillihay (Cohen) 202.225.3265, Marilyn.dillihay@mail.house.gov

Congressional Black Caucus

Date Approved: 1/22/2015

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. G.K. Butterfield

Staff Contact Name and Information:

Abdul Henderson (Butterfield) 202.226.9776, abdul.henderson@mail.house.gov

Congressional Boating Caucus

Date Approved: 2/3/2015

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Candice Miller; Rep. Patrick Murphy

Staff Contact Name and Information:

Dena Kozanas (Miller) 202.225.2106, dena.kozanas@mail.house.gov
Morgan Cashwell (Murphy) 202.225.3026, morgan.cashwell@mail.house.gov
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Congressional Bourbon Caucus

Date Approved: 2/23/2015

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Brett Guthrie; Rep. John Yarmuth

Staff Contact Name and Information:

Megan Jackson (Guthrie) 202.225.3501, megan.jackson@mail.house.gov
Zack Marshall (Yarmuth) 202.225.5401, zack.marshall@mail.house.gov

Congressional Caucus on CPAs and Accountants

Date Approved: 2/18/2015

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Mike Conaway; Rep. Brad Sherman; Sen. Mike Enzi; Sen. Ron
Johnson

Staff Contact Name and Information:

Matthew Russell (Conaway) 202.225.3605, matthew.russell@mail.house.gov

Marc Shultz (Sherman) 202.225.5911, marc.shultz@mail.house.gov

Bart Massey (Enzi) 202.224.3424, bart_massey@enzi.senate.gov

Patrick Mclheran (Johnson) 202.224.5323, patrick_mcilheran@ronjohnson.senate.gove

Congressional Caucus on India and Indian Americans

Date Approved: 2/3/2015

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. George Holding; Rep. Ami Bera

Staff Contact Name and Information:

Kris Denzel (Holding) 202.225.3032, kris.denzel@mail.house.gov

Congressional Caucus on Macedonia and Macedonian-Americans
Date Approved: 2/3/2015

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Candice Miller

Staff Contact Name and Information:

Jeff Orzechowski (Miller) 202.225.2106, jeff.orzechowski@mail.house.gov

Congressional Caucus on Prescription Drug Abuse

Date Approved: 2/18/2015

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Hal Rogers; Rep. Stephen Lynch

Staff Contact Name and Information:

Megan O’Donnell Bell (Rogers) 202.225.4601, megan.bell@mail.house.gov
Jim Gordon (Lynch) 202.225.8273, jim.gordon@mail.house.gov

Congressional Childhood Cancer Caucus

Date Approved: 2/18/2015

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Michael McCaul; Rep. Chris Van Hollen
Staff Contact Name and Information:

Andy Taylor (McCaul) 202.225.2401, andy.taylor@mail.house.gov
Erika Appel (Van Hollen) 202.225.5341, erika.appel@mail.house.gov
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Congressional Everglades Caucus

Date Approved: 2/3/2015

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Mario Diaz-Balart; Rep. Alcee Hastings

Staff Contact Name and Information:

Ryan Canfield (Diaz-Balart) 202.226.9020, ryan.canfield@mail.house.gov
lan Wolf (Hastings) 202.225.1313, ian.wolf@mail.house.gov

Congressional Fragile X Caucus

Date Approved: 2/18/2015

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Gregg Harper; Rep. Eliot Engel

Staff Contact Name and Information:

Scot Mulvaney (Harper) 202.225.5031, scot.mulvaney@mail.house.gov
Heidi Ross (Engel) 202.225.2464, heidi.ross@mail.house.gov

Congressional Friends of Norway Caucus

Date Approved: 2/3/2015

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Betty McCollum; Rep. Erik Paulsen; Rep. James Sensenbrenner;
Rep. Rick Larsen

Staff Contact Name and Information:

Paula Sunde (McCollum) 202.225.6161, paula.sunde@mail.house.gov

Todd Washam (Sensenbrenner) 202.225.5101, todd.washam@mail.house.gov

Matt Gallivan (Paulsen) 202.225.2871, matt.gallivan@mail.house.gov

Terra Sabag (Larsen) 202.225.2605, terra.sabag@mail.house.gov

Congressional Friends of Scotland Caucus

Date Approved: 2/3/2015

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. John Duncan; Rep. Loretta Sanchez

Staff Contact Name and Information:

Patrick Newton (Duncan) 202.225.5435, patrick.newton@mail.house.gov
Eduardo Lerma (Sanchez) 202.225.2965, eduard.lerma@mail.house.gov

Congressional German-American Caucus

Date Approved: 2/3/2015

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Glenn “GT” Thompson; Rep. William Keating
Staff Contact Name and Information:

Darrell Owens (Thompson) 202.225.5121, darrell.owens@mail.house.gov
Naz Durakoglu (Keating) 202.225.5311, naz.durakoglu@mail.house.gov

Congressional Global Health Caucus

Date Approved: 2/3/2015

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Betty McCollum; Rep. David Reichert

Staff Contact Name and Information:

Jenn Holcomb (McCollum) 202.225.6631, jenn.holcomb@mail.house.gov
Colin Swanson (Reichert) 202.225.7761, colin.swanson@mail.house.gov
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Congressional Hispanic Conference

Date Approved: 2/3/2015

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Mario Diaz-Balart; Rep. lleana Ros-Lehtinen

Staff Contact Name and Information:

Katrina Valdes (Diaz-Balart) 202.225.4211, katrina.valdes@mail.house.gov
Gabriella Boffelli (Ros-Lehtinen) 202.225.3931, gabriella.boffelli@mail.house.gov

Congressional Historically Black Colleges and Universities Caucus (HBCU)
Date Approved: 2/10/2015

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Alma Adams; Rep. Bradley Byrne

Staff Contact Name and Information:

Shaniqua McClendon (Adams) 202.225.1510, shaniqua.mcclendon@mail.house.gov
Lora Hobbs (Byrne) 202.225.1510, lora.hobbs@mail.house.gov

Congressional House Ocean Caucus

Date Approved: 2/3/2015

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Sam Farr; Rep. Don Young

Staff Contact Name and Information:

Troy Phillips (Farr) 202.225.2861, troy.phillips@mail.house.gov
Erik Elam (Young) 202.225.5765, erik.elam@mail.house.gov

Congressional Human Trafficking Caucus

Date Approved: 2/3/2015

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Christopher Smith; Rep. Carolyn Maloney; Rep. Kay Granger; Rep.
Bobby Scott

Staff Contact Name and Information:

Allison Hollabaugh (Smith) 202.226.8664, christina.parisi@mail.house.gov

Johnnie Kaberle (Granger) 202.225.5071, johnnie.kaberle@mail.house.gov

Christina Parisi (Maloney) 202.225.7944, Christina.parisi@mail.house.gov

Ron LeGrand (Scott) 202.225.8351, ron.legrand@mail.house.gov

Congressional Invasive Species Caucus

Date Approved: 2/3/2015

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Dan Benishek; Rep. Mike Thompson

Staff Contact Name and Information:

Michelle Lane (Benishek) 202.226.0540, michelle.lane@mail.house.gov

Casey Badmington (Thompson) 202.226.7375, casey.badmington@mail.house.gov

Congressional Labor and Working Families Caucus

Date Approved: 2/3/2015

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Linda Sanchez; Rep. Stephen Lynch

Staff Contact Name and Information:

Andrew Noh (Sanchez) 202.225.6676, andrew.noh@mail.house.gov
Jim Gordon (Lynch) 202.225.8273, jim.gordon@mail.house.gov
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Congressional Modeling and Simulation Caucus

Date Approved: 2/3/2015

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. J. Randy Forbes

Staff Contact Name and Information:

John Bacon, Jr. (Forbes) 202.225.6365, john.bacon@mail.house.gov

Congressional National Parks Caucus

Date Approved: 2/3/2015

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Ron Kind; Rep. Dave Reichert

Staff Contact Name and Information:

Natalie Mamerow (Kind) 202.225.5506, natalie.mamerow@mail.house.gov
Robert Biestman (Reichert) 202.225.7761, robert.biestman@mail.house.gov

Congressional Navy and Marine Caucus

Date Approved: 2/3/2015

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. J. Randy Forbes; Rep. Susan Davis

Staff Contact Name and Information:

John Bacon, Jr. (Forbes) 202.225.6365, john.bacon@mail.house.gov

Rekha Chandrasekaran (Davis) 202.225.2040, rekha.chandrasekaran@mail.house.gov

Congressional Nuclear Security Working Group

Date Approved: 2/18/2015

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Jeff Fortenberry; Rep. Vicky Hartzler; Rep. Adam Schiff; Rep.
Peter Visclosky

Staff Contact Name and Information:

Diana Cloutier (Fortenberry) 202.225.4806, diana.cloutier@mail.house.gov

John Groch (Schiff) 202.225.4176, john.groch@mail.house.gov

Eric Bohl (Hartzler) 202.225.2876, eric.bohl@mail.house.gov

Joe DeVooght (Visclosky) 202.225.2461, joe.DeVooght@mail.house.gov

Congressional Ohio River Basin Caucus

Date Approved: 2/18/2015

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. John Yarmuth; Rep. Tim Murphy

Staff Contact Name and Information:

Marisa Wittebort (Yarmuth) 202.225.5401, marisa.wittebort@mail.house.gov
Christopher Santini (Murphy) 202.225.2301, christopher.santini@mail.house.gov

Congressional Panama Canal Expansion Caucus

Date Approved: 2/3/2015

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. J. Randy Forbes; Rep. Rick Crawford; Rep. Janice Hahn
Staff Contact Name and Information:

Chris Maneval (Forbes) 202.225.6365, chris.maneval@mail.house.gov

Ashley Shelton (Crawford) 202.225.4076, Ashley.shelton@mail.house.gov

Justin Vogt (Hahn) 202.225.8220, justin.vogt@mail.house.gov
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Congressional Payer State Caucus

Date Approved: 2/18/2015

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Bill Foster; Rep. Scott Garrett

Staff Contact Name and Information:

Matthew Kipnis (Foster) 202.226.7272, matthew.kipnis@mail.house.gov
John Maniscalco (Garrett) 202.225.4465, john.maniscalco@mail.house.gov

Congressional Pollinator Protection Caucus

Date Approved: 2/18/2015

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Alcee Hastings; Rep. Jeff Denham

Staff Contact Name and Information:

lan Wolf (Hastings) 202.225.1313, ian.wolf@mail.house.gov

Juliet Potrykus (Denham) 202.225.4540, juliet.potrykus@mail.house.gov

Congressional Prayer Caucus

Date Approved: 2/3/2015

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. J. Randy Forbes;

Staff Contact Name and Information:

Amy Vitale (Forbes) 202.225.6365, amy.vitale@mail.house.gov

Congressional Refinery Caucus

Date Approved: 2/4/2015

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Pete Olson; Rep. Cedric Richmond

Staff Contact Name and Information:

Richard England (Olson) 202.225.7576, richard.england@mail.house.gov
Reginald Babin (Richmond) 202.225.3117, Reginald.babin@mail.house.gov

Congressional Shellfish Caucus

Date Approved: 2/3/2015

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Mike Thompson; Rep. John Larson; Rep. Rob Wittman; Rep. Steve
Scalise

Staff Contact Name and Information:

Casey Badmington (Thompson) 202.225.3311, casey.badmington@mail.house.gov

Scott Stephanou (Larson) 202.225.2265, scott.stephanou@mail.house.gov

Brent Robinson (Wittman) 202.225.4261, brent.robinson@mail.house.gov

John Seale (Scalise) 202.225.3015, john.seale@mail.house.gov

Congressional Slovak Caucus

Date Approved: 2/18/2015

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Rod Blum; Rep. Pete Visclosky

Staff Contact Name and Information:

Pete Mihalick (Blum) 202.225.2911, pete.mihalick@mail.house.gov
Kevin Spicer (Visclosky) 202.225.2461, kevin.spicer@mail.house.gov
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Congressional STEAM Caucus

Date Approved: 2/3/2015

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Aaron Schock; Rep. Suzanne Bonamici

Staff Contact Name and Information:

Kelli Ripp (Schock) 202.225.6201, kelli.ripp@mail.house.gov

Adrian Anderson (Bonamici) 202.225.0855, adrian.anderson@mail.house.gov

Congressional Taiwan Caucus

Date Approved: 2/3/2015

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Mario Diaz-Balart; Rep. Gerald Connolly; Rep. Albio Sires; Rep.
Gregg Harper

Staff Contact Name and Information:

Chris Sweet (Diaz-Balart) 202.225.4211, chris.sweet@mail.house.gov

Collin Davenport (Connolly) 202.225.1492, collin.davenport@mail.house.gov

Kaylan Koszela (Sires) 202.225.7919, kaylan.koszela@mail.house.gov

Ty Mabry (Harper) 202.225.5031, ty.mabry@mail.house.gov

Congressional Tea Party Caucus

Date Approved: 1/20/2015

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Tim Huelskamp

Staff Contact Name and Information:

John Schuler (Huelskamp) 202.226.8214, john.schuler@mail.house.gov

Congressional Victims’ Rights Caucus

Date Approved: 2/3/2015

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Ted Poe; Rep. Jim Costa

Staff Contact Name and Information:

Blair Bjellos (Poe) 202.225.6565, blair.bjellos@mail.house.gov

Kristina Solberg (Costa) 202.225.3341, Kristina.solberg@mail.house.gov

Full Employment Caucus

Date Approved: 2/18/2015

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Frederica Wilson; Rep. Marcy Kaptur; Rep. John Conyers
Staff Contact Name and Information:

Keenan Austin (Wilson) 202.225.4506, keenan.austin@mail.house.gov

Jenny Perrino (Kaptur) 202.225.4146, jenny.perrino@mail.house.gov

House Farmer Cooperative Caucus

Date Approved: 2/3/2015

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Sam Graves; Rep. Donald Grady

Staff Contact Name and Information:

Jonathan Mason (Graves) 202.225.7041, jonathan.mason@mail.house.gov
Donald Grady (Costa) 202.225.3341, Donald.grady@mail.house.gov
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House Freedom Caucus

Date Approved: 2/5/2015

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Jim Jordan; Rep. Justin Amash; Rep. Scott Garrett; Rep. Mark
Meadows; Rep. Ron DeSantis; Rep. Raul Labrador; Rep. Mick Mulvaney; Rep. John Fleming;
Rep. Jim Jordan; Rep. Matt Salmon

Staff Contact Name and Information:

Melissa Wade (Jordan) 202.225.2676, melissa.wade@mail.house.gov

Jocelyn Jaszkowiak (Labrador) 202.225.6611, Jocelyn.jaskowiak@mail.house.gov

House Liberty Caucus

Date Approved: 2/3/2015

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Justin Amash

Staff Contact Name and Information:

Poppy Nelson (Amash) 202.225.3831, poppy.nelson@mail.house.gov

House NextGen 9-1-1 Caucus

Date Approved: 2/18/2015

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. John Shimkus; Rep. Anna Eshoo

Staff Contact Name and Information:

Greta Joynes (Shimkus) 202.225.5271, greta.joynes@mail.house.gov
David Grossman (Eshoo) 202.225.8104, david.grossman@mail.house.gov

Rare Disease Caucus

Date Approved: 2/18/2015

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Leonard Lance; Rep. Joseph Crowley

Staff Contact Name and Information:

Molly McDonnell (Lance) 202.225.5361, molly.mcdonnell@mail.house.gov
Nicole Cohen (Crowley) 202.225.3965, nicole.cohen@mail.house.gov

Republican Study Committee

Date Approved: 2/3/2015

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Bill Flores; Rep. Rob Woodall; Rep. Steve Scalise; Rep. Jim
Jordan; Rep. Tom Price; Rep. Jeb Hensarling; Rep. Sam Johnson

Staff Contact Name and Information:

Will Dunham (Flores) 202.225.6105, will.dunham@mail.house.gov

U.S.-Japan Caucus

Date Approved: 1/21/2015

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Charles Boustany; Rep. Joaquin Castro

Staff Contact Name and Information:

Kaitlin Sighinolfi (Boustany) 202.225.2031, kaitlin.sighinolfi@mail.house.gov
Danny Meza (Castro) 202.225.3236, danny.meza@mail.house.gov
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U.S.-Philippines Friendship Caucus

Date Approved: 2/18/2015

Chairs & Co-Chairs: Rep. Bobby Scott; Rep. Darrel Issa

Staff Contact Name and Information:

Amanda Armstrong (Scott) 202.225.8351, amanda.armstrong@mail.house.gov
Matthew Goulding (Issa) 202.225.3906, matthew.goulding@mail.house.gov
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